
FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping
15th Continental Cup Competition

Bischofshofen (AUT)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 28 JAN 2017

START: 17:00

END: 18:14

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Solem Morten, FIS

TD Mlakar Marko, SLO

TD Assistant Spaeth Georg, GER

Chief of Competition Diess Alexander, AUT

Judges

Kothleitner Hermann, AUTA

Putz Willi, AUTB

Kern Milos, SLOC

Bachmayer Johann, AUTD

Hoelzl Karl, AUTE

Hill Data

K-Point 125 m

Hill Size 140 m

Meter Value 1.8 Points/m

Gate factor 4.86 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 9.36/11.33 Points/m

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

AIGNER Clemens

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

02 FEB 1993
51

139.595.4 86.1 19.0 18.0 19.0 18.5 19.0 56.5 150.1

94.9 139.5 86.1 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 57.0 146.4 1.

1.
1. 296.5

 7.5

 3.3

-0.66

-0.29

 18

 17

VANCURA Tomas

TJ Dukla Liberec

CZE

10 SEP 1996
22

137.095.1 81.6 18.5 18.0 18.5 18.0 18.5 55.0 144.8

94.5 137.5 82.5 19.0 18.0 19.0 19.0 18.5 56.5 143.0 2.

2.
2. 287.8

 8.2

 4.0

-0.72

-0.35

 18

 17

AMMANN Simon

SSC Toggenburg

SUI

25 JUN 1981
10

140.095.3 87.0 17.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 143.9

94.7 138.0 83.4 16.5 17.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 50.5 138.7 3.

3.
3. 282.6

 7.4

 4.8

-0.65

-0.42

 18

 17

HUBER Stefan

SC Seekirchen-Salzburg

AUT

08 MAR 1994
48

135.594.9 78.9 18.5 18.0 19.0 18.5 18.5 55.5 139.6

94.7 132.5 73.5 19.0 18.0 19.0 18.5 18.5 56.0 134.8 5.

4.
4. 274.4

 5.2

 5.3

-0.46

-0.47

 18

 17

PEIER Killian

Vallee du Joux

SUI

28 MAR 1995
33

130.594.9 69.9 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 131.7

94.7 134.0 76.2 18.5 18.0 19.0 19.0 18.5 56.0 137.4 4.

7.
5. 269.1

 7.8

 5.2

-0.69

-0.46

 18

 17

DEZMAN Nejc

SK Triglav Kranj

SLO

07 DEC 1992
47

129.595.1 68.1 18.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 18.0 53.5 128.6

95.0 132.5 73.5 18.5 17.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 55.5 134.8 5.

9.
6. 263.4

 7.0

 5.8

-0.62

-0.51

 18

 17

PASCHKE Pius

WSV Kiefersfelden

GER

20 MAY 1990
49

133.094.8 74.4 18.0 17.5 18.5 18.0 18.5 54.5 133.9

94.1 129.0 67.2 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.5 18.0 54.0 124.3 13.

5.
7. 258.2

 5.0

 3.1

-0.44

-0.27

 18

 17

BRESADOLA Davide

C.S. ESERCITO

ITA

10 SEP 1988
41

131.094.9 70.8 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 54.0 133.2

94.7 126.5 62.7 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 17.5 53.5 121.0 18.

6.
8. 254.2

 8.4

 4.8

-0.74

-0.42

 18

 17

COLLOREDO Sebastian

GRUPPO SCIATORI FIAMME GIALLE

ITA

09 SEP 1987
44

128.594.7 66.3 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 125.8

94.3 128.5 66.3 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 17.5 53.5 127.2 11.

12.
9. 253.0

 7.0

 7.4

-0.62

-0.65

 18

 17

STEINER Maximilian

WSV Bad Ischl-NTS-Oberoesterreich

AUT

04 MAY 1996
37

128.595.2 66.3 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 125.2

94.9 127.5 64.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 54.0 126.4 12.

13.
10. 251.6

 4.9

 7.9

-0.43

-0.70

 18

 17

BOYD-CLOWES Mackenzie

Altius Nordic Ski Club

CAN

13 JUL 1991
8

129.595.2 68.1 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 54.0 129.4

95.2 127.5 64.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 15.5 17.0 51.0 122.0 17.

8.
11. 251.4

 7.3

 6.5

-0.64

-0.57

 18

 17

SOEBERG Sigurd Nymoen

Furnes Ski

NOR

31 AUG 1994
45

125.095.0 60.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 16.0 16.5 51.0 118.5

94.9 130.0 69.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 54.0 132.6 7.

20.
12. 251.1

 7.5

 9.6

-0.66

-0.85

 18

 17

TOLLINGER Elias

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

25 MAR 1995
52

125.596.1 60.9 18.0 17.0 18.0 18.0 18.5 54.0 122.8

96.0 127.5 64.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 127.6 9.

14.
13. 250.4

 7.9

 9.1

-0.70

-0.80

 18

 17

MURANKA Klemens

TS Wisla Zakopane

POL

31 AUG 1994
42

127.594.3 64.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.5 17.5 54.0 125.9

94.2 126.5 62.7 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 124.2 14.

11.
14. 250.1

 7.4

 7.5

-0.65

-0.66

 18

 17

RHOADS William

UOP Sports Clubs

USA

08 JUN 1995
9

125.094.6 60.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 51.5 118.9

94.6 128.5 66.3 18.0 17.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 53.5 127.6 9.

18.
15. 246.5

 7.4

 7.8

-0.65

-0.69

 18

 17

HVALA Jaka

Ssk Ponikve

SLO

15 JUL 1993
32

126.095.4 61.8 18.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 53.0 121.7

95.0 127.0 63.6 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 17.5 53.5 123.6 15.

16.
16. 245.3

 6.9

 6.5

-0.61

-0.57

 18

 17

ZAJC Timi

SSK Ljubno BTC

SLO

26 APR 2000
7

123.594.6 57.3 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 116.7

94.4 128.5 66.3 18.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 53.0 127.7 8.

23.
17. 244.4

 6.9

 8.4

-0.61

-0.74

 18

 17

ASCHENWALD Philipp

SC Mayerhofen-Tirol

AUT

12 NOV 1995
46

125.595.3 60.9 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 17.5 53.5 121.5

94.9 124.5 59.1 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 52.0 119.1 20.

17.
18. 240.6

 7.1

 8.0

-0.63

-0.71

 18

 17

AUNE Joakim

Byaasen

NOR

10 AUG 1993
50

129.095.3 67.2 18.0 17.0 18.0 17.5 18.5 53.5 127.8

94.3 121.0 52.8 17.5 16.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 52.0 111.4 25.

10.
19. 239.2

 7.1

 6.6

-0.63

-0.58

 18

 17

HOFER Thomas

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

28 JAN 1996
26

124.095.1 58.2 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 52.0 118.1

94.6 125.0 60.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 120.7 19.

21.
20. 238.8

 7.9

 8.2

-0.70

-0.72

 18

 17

ZUPANCIC Miran

SK Zagorje

SLO

11 NOV 1989
54

126.594.4 62.7 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 52.5 122.2

94.1 123.0 56.4 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 52.5 116.2 21.

15.
21. 238.4

 7.0

 7.3

-0.62

-0.64

 18

 17

ALTENBURGER Florian

SC Seekirchen-Salzburg

AUT

02 NOV 1993
53

122.095.0 54.6 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 113.7

94.5 127.0 63.6 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 52.5 123.0 16.

28.
22. 236.7

 6.6

 6.9

-0.58

-0.61

 18

 17
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FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping
15th Continental Cup Competition

Bischofshofen (AUT)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 28 JAN 2017

START: 17:00

END: 18:14

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

HAHN Julian

SG Nickelhuette Aue

GER

07 NOV 1997
31

123.594.6 57.3 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 52.5 115.8

94.4 121.5 53.7 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.5 112.7 22.

26.
23. 228.5

 6.0

 6.5

-0.53

-0.57

 18

 17

BJOERENG Joacim Oedegaard

Roeykenhopp

NOR

14 DEC 1995
25

122.595.8 55.5 17.5 16.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.0 117.0

95.4 122.0 54.6 17.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 111.3 26.

22.
24. 228.3

 9.5

 5.7

-0.84

-0.50

 18

 17

DESCHWANDEN Gregor

Horw

SUI

27 FEB 1991
34

124.094.1 58.2 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 52.5 116.4

93.9 121.5 53.7 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 111.7 24.

24.
25. 228.1

 5.7

 7.0

-0.50

-0.62

 18

 17

PUNGERTAR Matjaz

SSK Menges

SLO

14 AUG 1990
35

125.094.8 60.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 52.0 118.9

94.6 119.5 50.1 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.0 51.0 108.1 29.

18.
26. 227.0

 6.9

 7.0

-0.61

-0.62

 18

 17

KARLEN Gabriel

Gstaad

SUI

10 MAR 1994
29

121.094.1 52.8 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 113.0

93.5 121.5 53.7 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 52.0 111.9 23.

30.
27. 224.9

 7.7

 6.2

-0.68

-0.55

 18

 17

WINTER Paul

SC Willingen

GER

05 OCT 1997
15

122.594.5 55.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 52.0 114.5

94.3 122.0 54.6 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 110.2 27.

27.
28. 224.7

 7.0

 4.6

-0.62

-0.41

 18

 17

BRADATSCH Sebastian

WSC 07 Ruhla

GER

08 MAY 1996
28

121.594.3 53.7 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.5 113.5

93.9 121.5 53.7 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 51.5 109.6 28.

29.
29. 223.1

 7.3

 4.4

-0.64

-0.39

 18

 17

HAUKEDAL Richard

Baekkelaget

NOR

31 AUG 1996
30

122.595.1 55.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 52.5 116.2

94.1 108.5 30.3 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.5 85.0 30.

25.
30. 201.2

 8.2

 6.2

-0.72

-0.55

 18

 17

Not qualified for final round

WOHLGENANNT Ulrich

SK Kehlegg-Vorarlberg

AUT

01 AUG 1994
40 121.594.5 53.7 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 112.831.  6.6-0.58 18

WIENERROITHER Julian

SK Saalfelden-Salzburg

AUT

05 JUL 1999
3 121.596.5 53.7 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 52.0 112.432.  6.7-0.59 18

KLUSEK Bartlomiej

LKS Klimczok Bystra

POL

15 JAN 1993
21 121.594.9 53.7 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 52.5 111.933.  5.7-0.50 18

GREIDERER Simon

HSV Absam-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

18 JAN 1996
5 121.095.3 52.8 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 51.5 111.334.  7.0-0.62 18

ZNISZCZOL Aleksander

WSS Wisla

POL

08 MAR 1994
39 121.094.4 52.8 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 52.0 110.235.  5.4-0.48 18

GRANERUD Halvor Egner

Asker Skiklubb

NOR

29 MAY 1996
43 120.095.0 51.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 51.0 109.136.  7.1-0.63 18

BROWN A J

Norge Ski Club

USA

28 FEB 1995
19 119.594.6 50.1 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 108.037.  6.9-0.61 18

PEDERSEN Robin

Stalkameratene Il

NOR

31 AUG 1996
13 119.095.2 49.2 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.0 107.938.  6.7-0.59 18

SEIDL Fabian

Sc Auerbach

GER

23 JUN 1997
27 119.594.6 50.1 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 51.0 107.839.  6.7-0.59 18

DIESS Martin

SC Bischofshofen-Salzburg

AUT

02 MAR 1997
2 118.094.7 47.4 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 51.0 106.640.  8.2-0.72 18

BIEGUN Krzysztof

SS-R LZS  Sokol Szczyrk

POL

21 MAY 1994
38 118.594.7 48.3 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 51.0 106.241.  6.9-0.61 18

HAYBOECK Alexander

UVB Hinzenbach-Oberoesterreich

AUT

08 JUL 1995
1 117.095.4 45.6 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 105.142.  8.5-0.75 18

WOLNY Jakub

LKS Klimczok Bystra

POL

15 MAY 1995
36 118.094.7 47.4 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 51.0 104.243.  5.8-0.51 18

LIENHER Maximilian

Kitzbueheler Ski Club-Tirol

AUT

30 JAN 1999
4 118.094.9 47.4 16.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 50.5 103.244.  5.3-0.47 18

MAURER Joshua

Altius Nordic Ski Club

CAN

20 SEP 1996
20 115.094.5 42.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 49.5 97.445.  5.9-0.52 18

NAGLIC Tomaz

SSK Alpina Ziri

SLO

18 JUL 1989
11 113.094.4 38.4 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 49.5 95.246.  7.3-0.64 18

KRAPEZ David

SSK Sam Ihan

SLO

28 DEC 1993
14 113.094.3 38.4 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 50.0 95.147.  6.7-0.59 18

data processing by visit fis-ski.com for official results

Page 2 of 3printed 28 JAN 2017, 18:14:35



FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping
15th Continental Cup Competition

Bischofshofen (AUT)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 28 JAN 2017

START: 17:00

END: 18:14

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

CONTAMINE Mathis

Courchevel

FRA

14 SEP 2001
16 112.594.3 37.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 50.0 93.648.  6.1-0.54 18

CECON Federico

GRUPPO SCIATORI FIAMME GIALLE

ITA

11 JUN 1994
6 110.594.5 33.9 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 90.949.  7.5-0.66 18

STEKALA Andrzej

AZS Zakopane

POL

30 JUN 1995
23 106.595.0 26.7 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 49.5 85.250.  9.0-0.79 18

KALINICHENKO Vitaliy

Vorokhta Ski School

UKR

09 AUG 1993
17 105.094.0 24.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.0 49.0 77.251.  4.2-0.37 18

LAUCHLAN Nigel

Altius Nordic SC

CAN

03 MAR 1996
18 100.094.0 15.0 15.0 15.5 15.0 13.5 15.0 45.0 64.252.  4.2-0.37 18

Disqualified

Bib Name Reason

12 SIEGEL Jonathan SCE4 Suit

24 GLASDER Michael SCE4 Suit

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

clear -4-8 83 -0.9 -0.6 -0.31st round

clear -5-8 83 -0.8 -0.5 -0.22nd round

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

1st round  18 52 0 94.0 94.8140.0 96.5100.0 122.5 54/12 54/12 52/12

2nd round  17 30 0 93.5 94.5139.5 96.0108.5 126.6 30/10 30/10 30/10

TD

Mlakar Marko, SLO

Chief of Competition

Diess Alexander, AUT
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